Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Quinn - (908076) - Slough Dolphin Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.12
1:23.81
47.31
1:41.03
3:37.26
47.13
44.07
1:43.89

1:37.43

to LC

37.70
1:24.80
48.00
1:42.30
3:39.70
47.50
44.50
1:44.70

1:37.40

SC WA
Pts

235
215
215
235
237
138
188
147
195

Date

07/12/14
23/11/14
25/09/14
22/1114
23/11/14
25/09/14
29/11/15
24/01/15
22/1114

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Reading
Windsor

License

SE14332
SE14398
SE14394
SE14398
SE14398
SE14394
SE152299
SE150073
SE14398
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