## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Anna Quinn - (908076) - Slough Dolphin Swimming Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.12	37.70	235	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	SE14332	3
100 Freestyle	1:23.81	1:24.80	215	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14398	4
50 Breaststroke	47.31	48.00	215	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14394	4
100 Breaststroke	1:41.03	1:42.30	235	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14398	4
200 Breaststroke	3:37.26	3:39.70	237	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14398	4
50 Butterfly	47.13	47.50	138	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14394	4
50 Backstroke	44.07	44.50	188	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead	SE152299	4
100 Backstroke	1:43.89	1:44.70	147	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	SE150073	3
100 Individual Medley	1:37.43	1:37.40	195	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	SE14398	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS